67-15-011 CANADIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

JUNIOR BOYS
Pos Name

1. Cedryk WEIGHTMAN
2. Mike MARSHALL

3. Nicholas ARNOLD
4. Dalton MOFFAT

MEN30FTC
Pos Name

Douglas BROWN
Bob DELINE

Don COURVILLE
Reg BRANT

Ken WHITE

Peter HARBARUK
Paul RAM

Dan COFFIN

00 N0 O B WD b

MEN 30 FTD
Pos Name

Ray ROSEBOOM
Jacques MORIN
Denis LACHARITE
Dean GALANDIE
Emvie ANTONIO
Archie RADOWITS
Albert MELANSON
Maurice WAYCOTT

00, 00 G o L D =%

MEN 30 FTF
Pos Name

Leonard RASCH
Thomas SLANEY
Cecil BANCROFT
Ben MACMULLAN
Bill CASEY SR
Allison CRIPPS

Bill (William) KALYN
Glen RIDEOUT

0 S0 ORI N

MENS B
Pos Name

Wayne WHITE

Gary ROSS

Arthur DUFORD
Tom MOFFAT
Marcel BERUBE
Derek HATT

Gilles GRENIER
Louis PRUDHOMME

0" D O R LD N =

Entry % Hcp Card#

57.74 0 669007
37.81 0 650589
16.50 0 659552
30.18 0 615218

Entry % Hcp Card#
4268 0 650801
4250 0 654474
4317 0 621067
4344 0 658950
4232 0 630289
4347 0 630766
3896 0 670044
39.70 0 613287

Entry % Hcp Card#
31.83 0 654222
33.80 0 661375
3090 0 660627
36.56 0 630172
31.08 0 623531
31.87 0 610221
36.00 0 670501
3228 0 670105

Entry % Hcp Card#
21.50 0 670037

958 0 657134
13.00 0 670602
16.23 0 613613
11.00 0 370032

6.67 0 670046
16.88 0 630575

250 0 670079

Entry % Hcp Card#
50.92 0 659864
49.17 0 680015
4910 0 661154
53.11 0 614016
5245 0 660104
52.00 0 68NN99
4955 0 661357
5396 0 662689
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181
171
156
121
129

84
108

91

151
114
141
134
117
97
47
36

145
133
122
131
120

107
0

Rars HtH Ovr%
121 =0 2:46
71 =0 2.31-
28 0 250-
47 0 6.68-

Rars HtH Ovr%
87 0 0.82
87 0 1.00
84 0 1.17-
80 0 3.44-
70 0 7.32-
67 0 9.97-
78 0 0.04
37 0 21.20-

Rars HtH Ovr%
86 0 10.32
79 0 570
68 0 310
58 0 7.56-
62 0 0.08-
44 0 9.87-
65 0 3.50-
53 0 6.30-

Rars HtH Ovr%
45 0 1.00
36 0 842
35 0 450
33..0 027
29 0 3.50
32 0 933

4 0 14.88-
10 0 250

Rars HtH Ovr%
93 0 4.42-
80 0 417
86 0 6.10-
87 0 1047-
85 0 9.95-
66 0 19.00-
85 0 7.89-

0 0 0.00

Sh

200
200
200
200

sh

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

sh
204
200
200
200
200
200
200
204

Sh

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

Sh

200
200
200
204
200
200
204

0

R%

60.50
35.50
14.00
23.50

R%

43.50
43.50
42.00
40.00
35.00
33.50
39.00
18.50

R%

42.16
39.50
34.00
29.00
31.00
22.00
32.50
25.98

R%

22.50
18.00
17.50
16.50
14.50
16.00

2.00

5.00

R%

46.50
45.00
43.00
42.65
42.50
33.00
41.67

0.00



MENS E
Pos Name
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Gary LISTER

Greg BARRY

Wally ARNOLD
Jean-Marie LALIBERTE
Evan LEBLANC

Paul LISTER

Bob TIRNANIC

Denis CHAPUT

MENS F
Pos Name

ONOBEWN =

Scotty MILLER

Allen PARKS

Yvan HOULE

Alain PRUDHOMME
Paul HOULE

Sylvain BUISSON

Gilles ROY

Christian GUILLEMETTE

MENS G
Pos Name

ONOPON =

Paul WILLIAMS
Denis DESJARDINS
William STEVENSON
Mark MOSHER

Dave BURROWS
Cody FOX

John HABL

Phil PYNE

MENS H
Pos Name

ONOBAWN =

Daryl SQUIRES

Bob LISTER

Gerald COMEAU
Mark PARKS

Ed JOYCE

Francois CHARRON
Dave GREEN

Dean SQUIRES

Entry % Hcp Card#
33.55 0 670054
3438 0 670070
3278 0 650994
3443 0 660132
3400 0 659818
33.21 0 670053
33.38 0 659416
3226 0 660847

Entry % Hcp Card#
3194 0 621996
2929 0 670507
2950 0 661418
3149 0 661641
31.84 0 661417
30.38 0 661561
29.84 0 652102
32.02 0 660934

Entry % Hcp Card#
27.83 0 670434
2876 0 661484
28.08 0 621394
26.72 0 670506
2921 0 621033
2795 0 650022
26.32 0 659621
28.14 0 659597

Entry % Hcp Card#
2611 - 0 630721
25.00 0 670075
2573 0 670583
2542 0 670066
25.00 0 659378
2541 0 661576
2523 0 650230
2567 0 630722
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Pts

151
155
150
120
118

94
101

81

Pts

161
134
122
128
109
96
81
86

Pts

148
113
108
125
135

94
106
101

Pts

153
115
128
127
126
116

93

99

Rars HtH Ovr%

76 0 445
72500 1.62
85 0 972
56 0 6.43-
63 0 2.50-
50 0 8.21-
46 0 10.38-
45 0 9.76-
Rars HtH Ovr%
52 0 5.94-
48 0 5.29-
43 0 8.43-
48 0 7.97-
39 0 12.34-
35 0 12.88-
26 0 16.84-
41 0 11.52-
Rars HtH Ovr%
54 0 1.36-
50 0 @ 376
43 0 6.58-
570 1.78
51 0 4.21-
47 0  4.45-
45 0 3.82-
42 0 7.14-
Rars HtH Ovr%
59 0 3.39
52 0 1.00
50 0 0.73-
46 0 242-
36 0 7.00-
53 0 1.09
340,823
30 0 10.67-

Sh
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

Sh
200
200
204
204
200
200
200
200

Sh

204
200
200
200
204
200
200
200

Sh
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

R%

38.00
36.00
42.50
28.00
31.50
25.00
23.00
22.50

R%

26.00
24.00
21.08
23.53
19.50
17.50
13.00
20.50

R%

26.47
25.00
21.50
28.50
25.00
23.50
22.50
21.00

R%

29.50
26.00
25.00
23.00
18.00
26.50
17.00
15.00



MENS |
Pos Name

Ralph KOOPMANS
George LISTER

David KILBOURN
Doug WHITTON

Mike HOLLEY

John THOMAS

Louis BROUSSEAU
Normand LEVASSEUR

BN B DR A

MENS J
Pos Name

Mike RYDE

Clayton MARTIN
Pierre POUDRIER
Martin SOUCY

Ray PREVOST
Wayne LIVINGSTONE
Terry JOHNSTON
Bruce MARSHALL
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MENS K
Pos Name

Paul CROWE
Dave HALL
Robert YOUNG
Tom SCULLION
Bob Jr DELINE
Steve BROWN
Donald LISTER
Dean FOURNIER
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MENS M
Pos Name

1. Peter MOSHER

2. Serge DUBREUIL
3. Jason MERCHANT
4. Ken GROVE

PEE WEE
Pos Name

Hannah BORTHWICK
Connor BROWN
Kaydence GOETZ
Emily STEVENSON
Claire RIDEOQUT

O B 60 1

Entry % Hcp Card#
2486 0 658514
2477 0 623426
23.97 0 622480
2431 0 659208
2476 0 622840
2231 ‘0 657371
23.69 0 621430
23.33 0 661628

Entry % Hcp Card#
2221 0 658123
20.19 0 670131
20.62 0 661649
21.03 0 670309
21.79 0 623439
2143 0 670313
21.53 0 659550
21.58 0 650649

Entry % Hcp Card#
1942 0 650341
16.32 0 656906
20.17 0 670500
18.00 0 67NN23
1760 0 651077
1863 0 659632
16.88 0 670095
19.44 0 656908

Entry % Hcp Card#
10.56 0 670064
10.78 0 656904

7.50 0 670513
3.80 0 nn1234
Entry % Hcp Card#
500 0 670617
15.00 . © 851331
3.65 0 650777
250 0 623523
500 0 670810
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Pts

141
146
137
120
121
95
69
60

Pts

156
109
120
121

97
115
100
104

Pts

147
109
102
92
99
107
75

Pts

117
99
74
79

Pts

101
139
38
45
20

Rars HtH Ovr%
58 0 4.14
48 0 0.77-
510 1.53
41 0 3.81-
52 0 1.24
36 0 4.31-
30 0 8.69-
26 0 10.33-

Rars HtH Ovr%
56 0 5.79
49 0 4.31
45 0 1.88
52 0 497
480 - 12:21
440 - 057
42 ' D D53
37 .0 308

Rars HtH Ovr%
82 0 658
300 1.32-
29 1 5.67-
29 0 3.50-
25 0 5.10-
32 0 2683-
27 0 3.38-
0107 :0:00

Rars HtH Ovr%
21 0 0.06-
20 0 0.78-
23 0 400
15 .0  8.70

Rars HtH Ovr%
19 0. ' 7.66
46 0 15.66
740 1.01
910~ . 3:50
2 0 367-

Sh

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

Sh

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

Sh

200
200
200
200
200
200
200

Sh
200
200

200
200

Sh

150
150
150
150
150

R%

29.00
24.00
25.50
20.50
26.00
18.00
15.00
13.00

R%

28.00
24.50
22.50
26.00
24.00
22.00
21.00
18.50

R%

26.00
15.00
14.50
14.50
12.50
16.00
13.50

0.00

R%

10.50
10.00
11.50

7.50

R%

12.67
30.67
4.67
6.00
1.33



SENIOR MEN 40 FT B

Pos Name
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Raymond PARKS
Maurice FERRIS
Normand MARTIN
Claude ROY

Brian PORTEQUS
Blair LACEY

Earl VANDERHART
David GOULD

WOMEN B
Pos Name

PR il B

Donna BRANT
Amber MEURS
Mary MATTHEWS
Irene NANNINGA
Dawn McCARTHUR
Terrie SINGBEIL
Jean ROSEBOOM
Marla KEARSE

WOMEN C
Pos Name

O NP N

Debbie WILSON
Trena MACLEAN
Angeline MOISAN
Natalie STEEN
Patricia WADE
Nancy GUAY
Aline FILION
Sharon SAVOIE

WOMEN D
Pos Name

ONOORWN =

Jane GARTON
Evelyn SMITH
Stephanie DAY
Carmen HAMILTON
Nicole BOULAY
Jean BROUSSEAU
Tracy SNELL

Cathy DELINE

Entry % Hcp Card#

1800 0 nn1111
1891 0 650911
2451 0 661545
2044 0 665101
21.24 0 657482
16.25 0 670086
18.75 0 658341
19.29 0 670097
Entry % Hcp Card#
4059 0 657368
4274 0 656927
46.25 0 659728
47.27 0 622821
4488 0 659687
4468 0 658468
4484 0 654227
43.18 0 659631
Entry % Hcp Card#
36.48 0 670149
3761 0 651001
36.71 0 664766
40.00 0 670092
36.82 0 659560
38.25 0 661458
3579 0 661159
36.59 0 670502
Entry % Hcp Card#
3238 0 659814
28.33 0 659733
28.87 0 nn4321
2814 0 656982
3476 0 661672
35.00 0 621431
3455 0 656925
2854 0 651078
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Pts

127
114
135
120
125
106
82
0

144

100

131
160
169
155
157
105
112

74

165
153
141
132
105
121
120

96

Rars HtH Ovr%

48 0 6.00
31 :0 . -341-
56 0 349
40 0 0.44-
40 O 1.24-
320 - 0.25-
23 0. 725
0.0 0,00
Rars HtH Ovr%
113 - 0 15.91
90 O 137
84 0 4.25-
80 0 8.06-
750 7.38=
45 0 22.18-
59 0 15.34-
46 0 20.18-
Rars HtH Ovr%
74 0. :.0:52
78 0 1.39
85 0 579
83 0 1.50
770 1.68
68 0 4.25-
65 0 3.29-
56 0 8.59-
Rars HtH Ovr%
73 .0 1442
69 0:::6:17
74 0 8.13
67 0. . 536
66 0 1.76-
62 0 4.00-
710 095
4 0 6.54-

Sh

200
200
200
200
200
200
200

0

Sh

200
204
200
204
200
200
200
200

sh

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

Sh

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

R%

24.00
15.50
28.00
20.00
20.00
16.00
11.50

0.00

R%

56.50
4412
42.00
39.22
37.50
22.50
29.50
23.00

R%

37.00
39.00
42.50
41.50
38.50
34.00
32.50
28.00

R%

36.50
34.50
37.00
33.50
33.00
31.00
35.50
22.00



WOMEN E
Pos Name

Betty DURHAM

Jane KALYN

Lindsay WELLS
Suzanne DESJARDINS
Mary HOLLEY

Marsha McDOUGALL

HRB N -

659688
630625
650475
661445
622577
370099

St
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136
116
122
121
117

83

Rars HtH Ovr% Sh

52
51
43
53
36
34

OO0 00O

1.92- 200
1.38- 200
5.57- 200
3.46 200
8.10- 200
3.83- 200

R%

26.00
25.50
21.50
26.50
18.00
17.00



